
TRAFFIC RETURNS OF RAILWAYS OF CANADA, 1889 AND 1890. 
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RAILWAYS. 

Miles in Operation. Capital Paid up. Passengers Carried, Freight Handled. 
t o 
ax 

RAILWAYS. 

1889. 1890. 1889. 1890. 1889. 1890. 1889. 1890. 

Canada A t l a n t i c . . . . 
Canada Southern . . . 
Canadian Pacific system 
Central Ontario 
Grand Trunk system 
Manitoba and North Western . . 
New Brunswick system . . . . / . . 
Quebec Central 

138 
378 

4,973 
104 

3,114 
233 
415 
154 
260 
116 

1,559 

138 
379 

5,085 
104 

3,122 
233 
415 
154 
260 
116 

2,066 

% 

3,372,355 
34,493,959 

248,835,433 
970,000 

318,048,144 
10,494,040 
15,063,368 

8,627,882 
8,230,854 
3,934,607 

56,258,760 

% 

3,522,167 
34,575,159 

255,854,948 
970,000 

318,126,450 
10,494,040 
15,424,496 
8,627,882 
8,230,854 
3,946,389 

69,327,599 

N o . 

131,177 
582,301 

2,457,306 
66,518 

5,917,742 
22,697 

296,277 
113,632 
182,548 
122,481 
969,320 

No . 

124,401 
652,755 

2,685,730 
56,388 

5,872,878 
21,161 

319,662 
119,492 
266,812 
133,342 

1,216,419 

Tons. 

407,500 
2,563,304 
2,636,121 

60,735 
7,128,973 

50,084 
295,919 
122,924 
219,067 

68,137 
3,101,303 

Tons. 

534,481 
2,904,835 
3,006,684 

70,351 
7,909,208 

41,026 
366,715 
121,561 
381,177 
81,850 

3,949,158 

138 
378 

4,973 
104 

3,114 
233 
415 
154 
260 
116 

1,559 

138 
379 

5,085 
104 

3,122 
233 
415 
154 
260 
116 

2,066 

% 

3,372,355 
34,493,959 

248,835,433 
970,000 

318,048,144 
10,494,040 
15,063,368 

8,627,882 
8,230,854 
3,934,607 

56,258,760 

% 

3,522,167 
34,575,159 

255,854,948 
970,000 

318,126,450 
10,494,040 
15,424,496 
8,627,882 
8,230,854 
3,946,389 

69,327,599 

N o . 

131,177 
582,301 

2,457,306 
66,518 

5,917,742 
22,697 

296,277 
113,632 
182,548 
122,481 
969,320 

No . 

124,401 
652,755 

2,685,730 
56,388 

5,872,878 
21,161 

319,662 
119,492 
266,812 
133,342 

1,216,419 

Tons. 

407,500 
2,563,304 
2,636,121 

60,735 
7,128,973 

50,084 
295,919 
122,924 
219,067 

68,137 
3,101,303 

Tons. 

534,481 
2,904,835 
3,006,684 

70,351 
7,909,208 

41,026 
366,715 
121,561 
381,177 
81,850 

3,949,158 

138 
378 

4,973 
104 

3,114 
233 
415 
154 
260 
116 

1,559 

138 
379 

5,085 
104 

3,122 
233 
415 
154 
260 
116 

2,066 

% 

3,372,355 
34,493,959 

248,835,433 
970,000 

318,048,144 
10,494,040 
15,063,368 

8,627,882 
8,230,854 
3,934,607 

56,258,760 

% 

3,522,167 
34,575,159 

255,854,948 
970,000 

318,126,450 
10,494,040 
15,424,496 
8,627,882 
8,230,854 
3,946,389 

69,327,599 

N o . 

131,177 
582,301 

2,457,306 
66,518 

5,917,742 
22,697 

296,277 
113,632 
182,548 
122,481 
969,320 

No . 

124,401 
652,755 

2,685,730 
56,388 

5,872,878 
21,161 

319,662 
119,492 
266,812 
133,342 

1,216,419 

Tons. 

407,500 
2,563,304 
2,636,121 

60,735 
7,128,973 

50,084 
295,919 
122,924 
219,067 

68,137 
3,101,303 

Total . . . 11,444 
1,184 

12,072 
1,184 

708,329,402 
52,247,044 

729,099,984 
57,347,828 

10,861,999 
1,289,052 

11,469,030 
1,352,332 

16,654,067 
1,274,559 

19,367,046 
1,420,423 

11,444 
1,184 

12,072 
1,184 

708,329,402 
52,247,044 

729,099,984 
57,347,828 

10,861,999 
1,289,052 

11,469,030 
1,352,332 

16,654,067 
1,274,559 

Total for Canada 12,628 13,256 760,576,446 786,447,812 12,151,051 12,821,262 17,928,626 20,787,469 


